Y
®

Epping 1

BILL TO:

Liquor Legends Mandela Square
Shop No 12 Mandela Square Shopping Mall

Cnr Mandela Square Street and Golden Highway
Sebokeng GP 1982

SOUTH AFRICA

0101100138

0655434377

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

1% 30 days from invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Ultra Liguors Mandela Square

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

~ LRSAC

Shop No 12 Mandela Square Shopping Mall

Cnr Mandela Square Street and Golden Highway
Sebokeng GP 1982
SOUTH AFRICA
0726347775

T v —

IN118006
07-May-2024
06-Jun-2024
C9131

ZAR
4420290555
LRFGD6

S0 NUMBER
50108179

FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml

RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

2 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

3 FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m| -
Deposit

5 FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440m| CAN
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

6 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml
CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)

7 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4,5% ALC/
VoL)

8 FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x
330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)

9 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

231.0000 'CASE
231.0000 UNIT
77.0000 -~ CASE
77.0000 UNIT
20.0000 CASE

70.0000 =~ CASE

5.0000 CASE
10.0000 CASE
10.0000 CASE

Continued...

- UNIT PRICE

31.3200

216.5200

31.3200

330.0000

330.0000

280.0000

270.0000

283.8600

0%

3%

0%

8%

8%

8%

3%

8%

 DISC AMT

1,500.48
0.00
500.16
0.00
528.00
1,848.00
112.00
81.00

227,09

Page: 10f2

EXTENDED PRICE]

48,515.64
7,234.92
16,171.88
2,411.64
6,072.00
21,252.00
1,288.00
2,619.00

2,611.51



SIGNRL HITL PRODUCTS

Signai Hill Products (Ply) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com

Reference No.: IN1180086
Date: 07-May-2024
Due Date: 06-Jun-2024
Customer ID: C9131
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT # 4420260555
Source: LRFGOB

Liquor Legends Mandela Square

Shop No 12 Mandela Square Shopping Mall

Cnr Mandela Square Street and Gelden Highway
Sebokeng GP 1882

SHIP VIA; LRSAC
Ultra Liquors Mandela Square
Shop No 12 Mandela Sguare Shopping Mall
Cnr Mandela Square Street and Golden Highway

SOUTH AFRICA Sebokeng GP 1982
0101100138 SOUTH AFRICA
0655434377 0726347775

1% 30 days from invoice

Driver: Wpé VAY

Driver Signature: W

Truck Reg:

DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By: CE@C"
PPBC Checked By:

Date: !0/ DS/ ZGZC_?

Cust Signature

Settlement Discount: R 1,133.10 i
Hote : Please note setiement discount doesn't inclugd@tetu(n ifefns,

Sales Total; 108,176.59
Tax Total: 16,226.49
Total {ZAR): 124,403.08
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Preducts (Pty) Ltd -— Account number; 000695466 — Branch code: DD0205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081
Returns
Dascription QtyfCases .
; i Bavaria
o Crates oo Dotves| § S L3 h ,E,E],! .::,.r?“a, i o
Chap Fatless *:,’
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Juor XUNner GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER
 Johanneshurg 168184

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truck drivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME: ¥OEN
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle) 200 i V%

LOAD SHEET NO. VEHICLE REG. NO. WEC Tl 5

CUSTOMER | L3008 e | DATE REGEIVED [+ Ty 1LY
UPLIFT NOTE
RECEIVED RECEIVED DAMAGED REMARKS
CASES | UNITS | CASES | omiTs INVGICE NO.

NS adv W S | G

_

DESCRIPTION

18)

19)

20)

’ALLETCONTROL:  GKN 7BLUEYr | 7
ORDER

TOTAL

tw,

2sliga 138640

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

‘HECKED ON RECEIPT By-&ic DRIVER: W

IME COMPLETED: PAGE: _‘_ PAGE: _Lh

M)




Epping
166 Gunners Circle

(E)pping_]r‘l WC. 7460 Order No.: CNO77487
ape 1own, ' Order Date:
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 D'r‘“ aDe . Eg:ﬁg;:
Web: http:/iwww.signalhillproducts.com etivery Daie:
Customer ID: Co131
c :
SIGNI‘H I‘“H PR{)DU(TS urrency ZAR

Liquor Legends Mandela Sguare

Shop No 12 Mandela Square Shopping Mall Shop No 12 Mandela Square Shopping Mall

Crir Mandela Square Street and Golden Highway Cnr Mandela Square Street and Golden Highway
Sebokeng GP 1982 Sebokeng GP 1982

SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

orders@signalhillproducts.com

alice@lrsa.co.za 48 hrs frorn Nominated Order Day Liquor Runners SA - Crew

1 RT PA-035: Retumable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m - 154.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0% 4,823
Deposit

PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : 0.068080 Sales Total: 4,823.28

guantity delivered will be Freight & Mise,:

subject to stock availability. Total Volume (L) :0.0000600 el . 0.00

Shipment confirmation to Less Discount: 0.00

fotlow. Tax Total: 723,48
Total {ZAR): 5,546.77

Bavaria

RALT

Tl Gﬂ,;;/Wf

BEEA COMPARY

Page: tof 1



